What way do you prefer, when quickly exchanging information between project
members?
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Val Svar % av svarande %av total
E-mail 3,863 88.6% 88.6%
Phone 1,623 37.2% 37.2%
Chat —tools such as MSN, Google talk, Yammer 714 16.4% 16.4%
Conversation tool in Projectplace 420 9.6% 9.6%
. If other, please specify: 166 3.8% 3.8%

0 hoppade 6ver denna fraga



Do you use Social Media tools for professional use?
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Val Svar % av svarande % av total
Yes 982 22.5% 22.5%
. No, not allow ed due to company policy 569 13.1% 13.1%
. No 2,569 58.9% 58.9%
[ Don't know 239 5.5% 5.5%

0 hoppade 6ver denna fraga



Do you think that conversation tools inspired by social media, can improve work
productivity and communication in projects?
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Val Svar % av svarande %av total
Yes 2,187 50.2% 50.2%
No 605 13.9% 13.9%

. Don't know 1,567 35.9% 35.9%

0 hoppade &ver denna fraga



